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Cairo
Office 141, 14th Floor,  
Star Capital
2, Aly Rashed Street   
Heliopolis
Cairo, Egypt
Tel: +20 2 2480 1946
Fax: +20 2 2480 1950

For questions and inquires about the Cairo real estate market, please contact:

Dana Williamson  
Head Of Tenant Representation 
& Corporate Solutions
MENA
dana.williamson@eu.jll.com

Craig Plumb  
Head of Research
MENA
craig.plumb@eu.jll.com

Andrew Williamson  
Head of Retail
MENA
andrew.williamson@eu.jll.com

Habiba Mostafa 
Research Analyst
Egypt
habiba.mostafa@eu.jll.com

Marko Vucinic
Senior Vice President (Hotels)
MEA
marko.vucinic@eu.jll.com

Ayman Sami  
Country Head
Egypt
ayman.sami@eu.jll.com
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